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Team Leader Report 
	
	Form 140



	Disaster Number:
	     
	Date:
	     
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Time

In/Out
	 
	 

	Team Member Names
	
	 
	
	
	Hours Worked

	 
	Team Leader
	      
	     
	      

	1
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	4
	
	     
	

	 
	       
	     
	       

	5
	
	     
	

	 
	       
	     
	       

	6
	
	     
	

	 
	       
	     
	        

	7
	
	     
	

	 
	       
	     
	       

	8
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	 Team Leader Contact Info: 
	 
	
	       

	Home Phone:      
	                                 Total hours this side
	

	
	
	
	       

	Cell Phone:      
	                              Total hours from back
	

	
	
	                     Total Hours
	       

	Worksite Information
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Owner
	 
	Address
	 
	Type of Work
	 
	Work left to be done

	 Contact Phone #’s
	       
	      
	
	 

       

	     
	
	
	
	

	     
	
	
	
	

	 Contact Phone #’s
	       
	 

       
	
	       
 

	     
	
	
	
	

	     
	
	
	
	

	
	MAKE SURE HOMEOWNER HAS FILLED OUT WAIVER!!

Make sure you return this completed form to the Volunteer Center.                                                  If you are unable to return the form today, please fax it to 417-581-2368                                                            or mail it to Christian County EMA, 100 W. Church St, Room 100, Ozark, MO 65721.

	Additional Team Member Names
	 
	
	Time In/Out
	Hours Worked
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